©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1 www.fairchildsemi.com
March 2005
FAN8463 Rev. 1.0.0
FA
N
8463  B
T
L

driver and it’s typical application is note PC cooling fans with low
voltage operation(3.3/5V).
Ordering Information
Note
X : Tape & Reel
Device Package Operating Temp.
FAN8463MTC 14-TSSOP −30°C ~ 90°C
FAN8463MTCX 14-TSSOP −30°C ~ 90°C
FAN8463MPX 10-MLP −30°C ~ 90°C
14-TSSOP
10-MLP
查询FAN8463供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2 www.fairchildsemi.com